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Formation and initial funding of S4Capital plc in May 2018.

Combination with the leading digital content Advertising Age A-Listed production company 
MediaMonks in July 2018.

Injection of the enlarged Company into the quoted ‘shell’ company, Derriston Capital Plc, with 
admission to the Standard List of the Main Market of the London Stock Exchange as 
S4Capital plc (SFOR.L) in September 2018.

Combination with the leading programmatic company MightyHive on Christmas Eve.

Appointment of leading industry figures to spearhead Asia Pacific growth.

Caramel Pictures, the world’s leading food and liquids film studio, purchased by MediaMonks 
and combination of MightyHive with ProgMedia, a São Paulo-based programmatic 
consultancy, in April 2019.

The Company now has approximately 1,300 people in 18 countries.

Significant new business, including integrated assignments, from Procter & Gamble, Google, 
Nestle, Netflix, Mondelez, Uber, Bayer, Sprint, Avon, ServiceNow, Shiseido, Olympic 
Broadcasting Services, amongst others].
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A powerful 2018, with pro forma revenue and gross profit growth of 58% and 49% and 
operational EBITDA margin above 20%

The Group continued to deliver very strong top-line growth in line with expectations in the first 
four months of 2019, showing revenue and gross profit like-for-like growth of over 41% and 
almost 37% respectively, and trading in line with both budget and Q1 revised forecast for the 
year

Purely digital model, tag line ‘faster, better, cheaper’ and unitary model resonating with clients

Imperatives to:

broaden and deepen relationships with existing and new clients

broaden and deepen geographical coverage

attract additional data, content and media talent and resources through direct 
recruitment, acquisition and/or merger

Three-year plan for 2019-21 calls for doubling of revenue and gross profits over pro-forma 
2018, with an improvement in EBITDA margin
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The global advertising and marketing industry was worth $1.7tn in 2018 (including $400bn 
trade budgets – Redburn).

Global internet users = 3.6bn people, or over 50% of the population, in 2018 (Kleiner Perkins).

Digital media use 5.9 hours per day (Kleiner Perkins).

Half of all advertising spend will be on digital media ad formats by 2019/2020, compared to 
46% in 2018 (Magna).

The market for internet advertising is expanding at over 20% year-on-year (Kleiner Perkins), 
compared to 3-4% for the overall advertising market (company estimate).

Programmatic advertising spend is forecast by the Group to reach $84bn in 2019 growing at 
approximately 20 per cent year-on-year to reach $98bn in 2020 (company estimate).
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Source: Company estimates Source: Kleiner Perkins

Source: Kleiner Perkins Source: Kleiner Perkins
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Source: Kleiner Perkins Source: Kleiner Perkins

Source: Polar State of Digital Media, Q1 2019 Source: Redburn
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Victor Knaap - CEO

Wesley ter Haar - COO

Frank ter Weeme - CFO

Joris Pol - Global Executive Producer

Louise Martens - Global Executive Producer

Marta Tomczak - Head of Brand Communications

Maureen Batten - Head of HR

Richard Nieuwenhuis - Global Director of Operations

Jouke Vuurmans - Global Executive Creative Director

MediaMonks

Pete Kim - CEO

Leah Kim - CMO

Christopher Martin - COO

Emily Del Greco - President, Americas

Sasha Schmitz - Director, Accounts and Operations, EMEA

Kenny Griffiths - Managing Director, APAC

MightyHive
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Former Head of Ad 
Platform Biz Dev at 
Google, Director Dynamic 
Advertising at Yahoo!

Former Director of 
Targeting Operations at 
Yahoo!, Controller for 
Yahoo! M&A
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Employees 

Offices

San Francisco
New York 
Los Angeles 
Toronto 
Montreal
Vancouver
Chicago

Sydney
Singapore
Auckland

Ho Chi Minh City
Jakarta

Seoul
Shanghai

Tokyo

London
Paris
Milan

Stockholm

Opening Soon

MightyHive Offices 

Mexico City
São Paulo





Former Salesforce.com
Engineering veteran, 
wrote Salesforce.com's
Enterprise Integration

Former Global Senior 

Marketing Director at 

Accuen, management roles 

at AppNexus, Microsoft, 

AOL

Former Senior Advisor at 

McKinsey & Co, Founder 

of Del Greco Solutions, VP 

Sales at Adelphic Mobile

Former environmental 

consultant, Ad Age 

Women to Watch Europe 

2019

Formerly Head of Video at 

Facebook AUNZ, Co-

Founder at VOLT





S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,758

100%

0

0%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

244,715,363

95.68%

60,300

0.02%

10,980,095

4.29%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

224,366,978

87.73%

60,300

0.02%

31,328,479

12.25%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,758

100%

0

0%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,749,520

99.9976%

238

0.0001%

6,000

0.0023%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,749,520

99.9976%

238

0.0001%

6,000

0.0023%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,520

99.9999%

238

0.0001%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,749,520

99.9976%

6,238

0.0024%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,758

100%

0

0%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,758

100%

0

0%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

226,223,978

88.45%

75,300

0.03%

29,456,479

11.52%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,732,520

99.991%

21,000

0.008%

2,238

0.001%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,732,520

99.991%

21,000

0.008%

2,238

0.001%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,732,520

99.991%

21,000

0.008%

2,238

0.001%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,755,758

100%

0

0%

0

0%



S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019



Against:For:

S4Capital Annual General Meeting 2019

Withheld:

255,753,449

99.999%

2,309

0.001%

0

0%




